
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W
1396.56 FT, CONT W 3078.13 FT,
S 726 FT FOR POB, RUN E 351.23

WHITE WENDY
156 SW LOREDO PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

17-6S-16-03842-014
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XFOB:1:1: STIES

8804 M H 125 08/31/1994

HX Base Yr

154 SW LAREDO PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 824 119.5000 71.70 59,081 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 784

BAS 784 100 784 22,485

UOP 160 25 40 1,147

944 824 23,632

BAS= W56 S14 E36 UOP= S8 E20N8 W20$ E20 N14$.

BAS

56

14

36 20

14

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 240

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,500

24,140

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 10,000.00 12,000.00 12,000


